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LEAMINGTON VICTORY MOTORCYCLE CLUB
BOXING DAY TRIAL.

LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3
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THANKS TO HELPERS AND OBSERVERS
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RICHARD GILL, JANET BRAUNSTON, MERV HILL, MILES FINNEY, NIGEL HICKMAN,

MALCOLM HOLDEN, STEVE FOX, JACKIE FINNEY.
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LEAMINGTON VICTORY MOTORCYCLE CLUB

BOXING DAY TRIAL.

55
61

50120211 00505155 00300153

50010121

89 C/Man
74 C/Man
79 C/Man
63 C/Man
66 Pre 65
57 Over 40
68 C/Man
72 Over 40
62 C/Man

Les Wood

00003335
02503133

01101053
02013055
01502552
31555033
25505535

50310552
01003355
32303052

50050050
31012330
10013331
00015055
00500330
00053555
01530531

Alex Wright
Tony Cave

63

70
85
89
90

10503155

Dale Cresswell
Bill Rhodes

01525055
35515533
51013255
13525335
53355355
52525335
50515355

05213055
170512135
50315055
51525355
11315333
15511055
22515155

Gary Kirtley Payne
Joe Moore

13513233
51505555
33555335
52521553

107

Paul Harris

108

10053355
55533231

lan Breakwell

108

Yth
93 Over 40

75
92

Harvey Reynolds
Chris Braunston
Jess Basford

108

52515355

01055335
50513555
51015255
23553531

113

01515555
01555555
53553555

00525555

50325555

Lady

114

10525555
13505555

50515555

55515555

61 Over 40

90

Mark Seymour
Josh Wood

128

Yth

Lap 4

Lap 3

Lap 2

Lap 1

D Route

12345678 12345678 123456738

12345678

00300100 00300101

0000000O00O0
00030000
00002020

0000000O00O0
00030000
0000000O00O0
00300000
00535005

Beg

70
58

Mike Dowling

17
20

00100153
01500120

00250151

00000001

Lady
Beg

Hannah Kirtley Payne
Nathan Hawkins

Richard Randall
Jacob Clayton

00203110

99

38
65

00300502 00230501

00555301

71 Over 40

87

00510502
00550321

00530502

Beg

68

10550323
50000555

00550115

00050335
00553000
50310502

Lady
Yth
00055500

1
91

Jennifer Crabtree
Louis Wood

74
79
90

53505505

00503500

00523335
00505555

00553323
00555535

10333533
10253515

3 Over70
78 Pre 65
85 Pre65

88

Graham Archer
John Dove
Ray Barrett
Matt Little

30535555 102

30555501

30523533 30535535
00552553

00055332
50553513

103
Rtd
Rtd
Rtd

11555523
00555

33

Beg

55 55

10203532
00553535

55 Pre65

81

Dave Fisher

Yth
Beg

Isla Crabtree
Orys Magdir

005

10055530

96

THANKS TO HELPERS AND OBSERVERS
RICHARD GILL, JANET BRAUNSTON, MERV HILL, MILES FINNEY, NIGEL HICKMAN,

MALCOLM HOLDEN, STEVE FOX, JACKIE FINNEY.



